
Name Gross HDCP Net
Dave Lughermo 65 +2 67

Ted Coon 68 +1 69
Mike McGrain 68 +1 69

Greg Cline 70 +1 71
Scott Kremer 73 5 68

Dan Gentilcore 73 8 65
Rob Rehman 74 8 66
Brian Murphy 74 7 67

Frank Denevan 75 8 67
Kevin Smith 78 7 71
Kevin Harlen 78 10 68

Kevin Lee 78 6 72
Larry Siu 78 9 69

David Ricks 80 8 72
Billy Chick 82 6 76

Tom Peacor 83 11 72
Terry Conrad 84 11 73
Norm Starkey 85 13 72

Ed Drnach 85 13 72
Paul Dillon 85 16 69

Paul Preziotti 87 15 72
John Bergen 87 11 76

Patrick Coonan 87 17 70
Lou Coppa 90 21 69

Steve Gilson 91 20 71
Leon Lowery 92 22 70
James Harris 99 20 79

$15.50

Prize

Move Up/Step Back Results

Gross

$50.00
$28.00
$28.00



Name HDCP Gross Net
Dan Gentilcore 73 8 65

Rob Rehman 74 8 66
Frank Denevan 75 8 67
Dave Lughermo 65 +2 67
Brian Murphy 74 7 67
Kevin Harlen 78 10 68
Scott Kremer 73 5 68

Lou Coppa 90 21 69
Ted Coon 68 +1 69

Paul Dillon 85 16 69
Larry Siu 78 9 69

Mike McGrain 68 +1 69
Patrick Coonan 87 17 70

Leon Lowery 92 22 70
Steve Gilson 91 20 71
Kevin Smith 78 7 71
Greg Cline 70 +1 71
David Ricks 80 8 72
Tom Peacor 83 11 72

Paul Preziotti 87 15 72
Norm Starkey 85 13 72

Ed Drnach 85 13 72
Kevin Lee 78 6 72

Terry Conrad 84 11 73
John Bergen 87 11 76

Billy Chick 82 6 76
James Harris 99 20 79

Prize

$20.25

Net

$50.00
$31.00
$20.25

Paid in Net
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